Patent Pending
StreetSense® LED Street Light
for roadway and area illumination
65W / 83W
131W / 165W
190W / 252W
Cape Girardeau, MO
•  High grade aluminum alloy A360 construction for superior strength and

StreetSense® LED Street Light
Ordering Information
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens1
Total System Power
Consumption
Lumen Per Watt Color BUG Rating
EPA
(SQ. ft)
Number of Light
Engines
Standard models - 100 - 277V AC
SL3N5SLGG 20,250 252 80 100 - 277V AC 4300K (neutral white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3C5SLGG 20,250 252 80 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3C5RLGG 16,000 190 84 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3N5RLGG 16,000 190 84 100 - 277V AC 4300K (neutral white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3C5ILGG 13,300 165 81 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) B3U1G3 0.87 2
SL3N5ILGG 13,250 165 80 100 - 277V AC 4300K (neutral white) B3U1G3 0.87 2
SL3N5HLGG 11,000 131 84 100 - 277V AC 4300K (neutral white) B2U1G2 0.87 2
SL3C5HLGG 10,900 131 83 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) B2U1G2 0.87 2
SL3C5DLGG 6,800 83 82 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) B2U1G2 0.60 1
SL3N5DLGG 6,750 83 81 100 - 277V AC 4300K (neutral white) B2U1G2 0.60 1
SL3N5CLGG 5,500 65 85 100 - 277V AC 4300K (neutral white) B1U1G1 0.60 1
SL3C5CLGG 5,500 65 85 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) B1U1G1 0.60 1
Standard models - 345 - 480V AC
SL3N7SLGG 20,250 252 80 347 - 480V AC 4300K (neutral white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3C7SLGG 20,250 252 80 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3C7RLGG 16,000 190 84 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3N7RLGG 16,000 190 84 347 - 480V AC 4300K (neutral white) B3U1G3 1.13 3
SL3C7ILGG 13,300 165 81 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) B3U1G3 0.87 2
SL3N7ILGG 13,250 165 80 347 - 480V AC 4300K (neutral white) B3U1G3 0.87 2
SL3N7HLGG 11,000 131 84 347 - 480V AC 4300K (neutral white) B2U1G2 0.87 2
SL3C7HLGG 10,900 131 83 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) B2U1G2 0.87 2
SL3C7DLGG 6,800 83 82 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) B2U1G2 0.60 1
SL3N7DLGG 6,750 83 81 347 - 480V AC 4300K (neutral white) B2U1G2 0.60 1
SL3N7CLGG 5,500 65 85 347 - 480V AC 4300K (neutral white) B1U1G1 0.60 1
SL3C7CLGG 5,500 65 85 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) B1U1G1 0.60 1
6
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/DLC
Consult factory for the following options; alternate IES types, alternate housing colors.